
Iona (0) -vs- Long Island University (0)
10/09/2024 (LIU)

 
 

 

Date: 10/09/2024
Time: 7:00 PM
Venue: LIU

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Iona 4 5 6 3 18
Long Island University 5 6 2 4 17

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:45 ION G Mohamed Refaat
1st 6:45 ION G Mohamed Refaat
1st 6:32 ION G Mohamed Refaat
1st 4:44 LIU G Riyad Shehadeh
1st 3:34 ION G Pavle Musikic
1st 3:09 LIU G David Shalman
1st 2:23 LIU G Jack French
1st 1:10 LIU G David Shalman
1st 0:08 LIU G David Shalman
2nd 7:00 ION G Trippe Bauman
2nd 6:30 LIU G Ben Livak
2nd 6:00 ION G Trippe Bauman
2nd 5:50 LIU G Ben Livak
2nd 5:00 ION G Trippe Bauman
2nd 4:40 LIU G Josep Jodra Muñoz
2nd 4:00 ION G Trippe Bauman
2nd 3:30 ION G Trippe Bauman
2nd 2:40 LIU G Jack French
2nd 2:25 LIU G David Shalman
2nd 2:20 LIU G Jack French
3rd 6:40 ION G Luksa Vlasic
3rd 5:50 ION G Luksa Vlasic
3rd 5:40 ION G Luksa Vlasic
3rd 3:38 LIU G Ben Livak
3rd 3:30 ION G Luksa Vlasic
3rd 2:20 ION G Luksa Vlasic
3rd 1:14 LIU G Josep Jodra Muñoz
3rd 1:00 ION G Luksa Vlasic
4th 5:50 ION G Rastko Jevdjovic
4th 4:45 LIU G Liam Schlosser
4th 3:30 ION G Coby Scanlon
4th 3:30 LIU G Carter Dickerson
4th 2:56 LIU G Derek Hanel
4th 2:09 ION G Rastko Jevdjovic
4th 0:09 LIU G Sam Odenkirk

Team Statistics

ION LIU
Shots 39 17
Goals 18 17
Assists 12 0
Points 30 17
Exclusions 11 0
Steals 14 0
Sprints 2-2 2-2

Penalties
There were no penalty_stats in this game.



Individual
 
 
Iona 18

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1B Eric Caplener 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0-0
1C PJ Bartzen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Jayden Arana 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Mohamed Refaat 8 3 2 5 0 0 2 0 0-1
4 Pavle Musikic 6 1 1 2 2 4 1 0 0-0
7 Trippe Bauman 7 5 2 7 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Matthew Mischlich 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0-0
9 Luksa Vlasic 9 6 1 7 1 3 2 2 0-0
12 Hugh Coyle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Coby Scanlon 1 1 4 5 3 2 1 0 2-1
19 James DiSalle 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0-0
23 Rastko Jevdjovic 7 2 2 4 2 1 3 0 0-0

Totals 39 18 12 30 11 14 14 2 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1B Eric Caplener 16:00 5 3
1C PJ Bartzen 16:00 12 1

Totals 17 4

Long Island University 17

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Manuel Diez Teran 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Logan Morgan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2-2
3 David Shalman 4 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Riyad Shehadeh 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Jack French 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Ben Livak 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Charlie Downey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Josep Jodra Muñoz 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Derek Hanel 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Sam Odenkirk 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Liam Schlosser 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Carter Dickerson 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Tony Franco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Anthony Gauna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 17 17 0 17 0 0 0 0 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Manuel Diez Teran 32:00 18 0

Totals 18 0


